
AUGAUG
4

swim lessons
session 4: AUG 7-AUG 18

117 8 9 10

3 5

6 12

13 14 1615 17 18

RESIDENT
REGISTRATION
STARTS
7:00PM

NON-
RESIDENT
REGISTRATION
STARTS
7:00PM

REGISTRATION
CLOSES
WHEN FULL

OR
6:00PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

MORNING:
10-10:30AM
10:30-11AM
11-11:30AM
11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

GROUP LESSONS ARE FOR CHILDREN AGES 4 AND UP THAT ARE 32 INCHES TALL AT THE TOP OF THE SHOULDER.
LESSONS ARE OFFERED FROM LEVEL 1-6. ALL LESSON LEVELS ARE OFFERED EVERY HALF HOUR. IF YOUR CHILD HAS
NOT PARTICIPATED IN SWIM LESSONS OR HAS MINIMAL EXPERIENCE WITH SWIMMING, WE RECOMMEND
STARTING IN LEVEL 1. IF YOUR CHILD CAN SWIM, BUT NEEDS WORK ON BASIC STROKE OR TREADING WATER,
PLEASE CONSULT WITH ONE OF OUR HEAD LIFEGUARDS.

ABOUT:

REGISTRATION:
SWIM LESSON SIGN-UPS TAKE PLACE THE THURSDAY BEFORE EACH SESSION BEGINS.
ONLINE REGISTRATION ONLY; SPOTS ARE LIMITED.
MUST HAVE A VALID ACCOUNT AT FIRCREST.RECDESK.COM FOR CHILD AND GUARDIAN TO REGISTER.

FEES:

REGISTER AT
FIRCREST.RECDESK.COM
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11:30-12PM

EVENING:
5-5:30PM
5:30-6PM

SCHEDULE AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FOR THE
MOST UP TO DATE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT OUR
WEBSITE CITYOFFIRCREST.NET OR CALL (253) 327-1213.

RESIDENT: $50
NON-RESIDENT: $75


